10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
10 Month Academic

10 Month Academic

10 Month Academic

10 Month Academic

Inst Lab Tech - Science

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Spec Serv Non Instructional

Hourly Employee

Student Hourly

Part-Time Faculty

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Other Positions Held Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department Total Wages

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

$178,783

$159,596

$140,173

$138,270

$51,094

$40,905

$35,859

$32,278

$18,022

$12,788

$12,123

$8,316

$5,881

$5,689

$5,294

$4,746

$3,571

$3,356



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

Student Hourly

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

$3,108

$2,946

$2,097

$1,970

$1,568

$1,361

$1,170

$938

$708

$472

$252

$201

$198



