	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$178,783
2.	10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$159,596
3.	10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$140,173
4.	10 Month Academic		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$138,270
5.	Inst Lab Tech - Science		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$51,094
6.	Part-Time Faculty		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$40,905
7.	Part-Time Faculty		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$35,859
8.	Part-Time Faculty		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$32,278
9.	Part-Time Faculty		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$18,022
10.	Part-Time Faculty		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$12,788
11.	Spec Serv Non Instructional		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$12,123
12.	Hourly Employee		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$8,316
13.	Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$5,881
14.	Part-Time Faculty		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$5,689
15.	Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$5,294
16.	Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$4,746
17.	Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$3,571
18.	Student Hourly		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$3,356

19.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$3,108
20.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$2,946
21.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$2,097
22.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$1,970
23.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$1,568
24.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$1,361
25.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$1,170
26.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$938
27.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$708
28.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$472
29.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$252
30.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$201
31.	Student Hourly	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Biology	\$198